Standings

Middle

First Name

Events

Laura
Bridgette
Tracy
Gloria

Karin
Elaine
Stephani

Wendy
Susan
Jennifer
Tina
Bonnie

Amy
Shannon
Noemi
Nicole
Pamela

Janet
Melinda

Jill
Marsha

Mary
Heather
Danielle
Lorena
Christina
(Chris)

GLADYS
Kathy

Deborah

States

Last Name State / Province Country Total Num
Name Points

Mccarthy Front Royal, VA United 210.0 2
States

Adkins Dearborn, MO United 202.5 2
States

Smith Snellville, GA United 195.0 2
States

Davila Pasadena, TX United 170.0 2
States

Fendrich - us 170.0 2

Horvath - us 160.0 2

Hagberg Vancouver, WA United 150.0 2
States

Cordiner Phoenix, AZ United 145.0 2
States

Murphey Marietta, GA United 140.0 2
States

Jones Pleasant Grove, UT United 135.0 2
States

Pridgen Pinellas Park, FL United 130.0 2
States

Weitzel Texarkana, TX United 126.0 2
States

Mina - us 125.0 2

Mcdonald - us 106.0 2

Saleh - us 105.0 1

Neal - us 105.0 2

Belote Edmond, OK United 105.0 1
States

Fitzgerald West Palm Beach, FL  United 105.0 1
States

Hipp San Antonio, TX United 105.0 1
States

Clark - us 105.0 1

Wolak-Barnett - United 105.0 1
States

Hall Oak Park, IL United 105.0 1
States

Morrill Mount Juliet, TN United 105.0 1
States

Moran Auburn, NY United 105.0 1
States

Sanchez N Las Vegas, NV United 105.0 1
States

Read Biloxi, MS United 105.0 1
States

LANDEGGER Las Vegas, NV us 105.0 1

Chang Valencia, CA United 102.5 1
States

Balderas Tucson, AZ United 97.0 2



First Name

Last Name

State / Province

Country

Total
Points

Num
Events

Edith

Stefany
Kimberly

Audrey
Jessica

Minh
Huyen
Jenifer

Tracy
Beverly

Jamie
Sarah
Nancy
Kendra

Sabrathia

Ivy
Louise
lvonne

Barbara
Olivia
Gina

Mary

Tomeka
Deborah
Sheila
Kim
Megan
Jessica
Nancy
Courtney

Elizabeth

Megan

Madrid-
Mouton

Herbert
Sclafani

Snipes
Cai

Dujong
Do
Symczynski

Rasinski
Grindle

Kerstetter
Wasch
Horsey
Trammel
Smith

Smolin
Francoeur
Hernandez

Rogers
Dardy
Tuttle
Paulson

King
Surick
Goff

Cunningham
Cox

Middleton
Stokes
Kim
Williams

Chapman

Buckeye, AZ

Medford, NY

Orange Park, FL
Manassas, VA
Temple, TX

Katy, TX

Gainesville, GA

Monroe Township, NJ

Philadelphia, PA
San Antonio, TX
Phelps, NY

Mableton, GA

Montreal, QC
Holbrook, NJ

Lock Haven, PA

Grand Forks, MD

Bear, DE

Round Rock, TX
Galveston, TX
Charlotte, NC
Tucson, AZ

Tunnel Hill, FL

United
States

us

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us
Canada

United
States

us
us
us

United
States

us
us
us
us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United

95.0

90.0
90.0

90.0
90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0
90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0

90.0
90.0
89.0

85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0

80.0
80.0
80.0
80.0
80.0

80.0

80.0

80.0

80.0

80.0
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= N =N
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First Name

Last Name

State / Province

Country

Total
Points

Num
Events

Ashley
Rachel

Kelly
Kristin

Kayla

Georgette
Melissa

Hayley

Ashley
Kim

Kristen
Lindsey

Juliene
Sung
Elizabeth

Carmela
Eva

Kristin
Hyndi

Krystle
Rokeya

Freida
Nino
Caitlin
Lynn
Malais
Janet
Kathy

Lisa

Jenkins
Giacopuzzi

Nobles
Ives

Clackum

Kirschenbaum
Booth

Hanna

Walecka
Cramton

Sandhu
McDougall

Brunette
Lee
Parr

DiCiantis
Ghirmai

Brotherton
Khomutetsky

O'Reilly
Jones

Harris
Papava
Comeskey
Burke

Davis

Berry
Fredrickson

Childers

Austin, TX

Woodland Hills, CA

Elm Hurst, IL

Clarkesville, GA

Tuscaloosa, MS

Las Vegas, NV

Phoenix, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Mission Viejo, CA
Ellicott City, MD
Collierville, TN

Woodbridge, ON
Washington, DC

Leander, TX

Orlando, FL

Chicago, IL
Austin, TX
Albany, NY
Crossfield, AL
Valencia, CA
Bismark, ND

Las Vegas, NY

States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

Canada

United
States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United

80.0

80.0

80.0
80.0

80.0

80.0
80.0

80.0

75.0
75.0

74.0
72.5

72.5

70.0

70.0

70.0
70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0
70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0

70.0



First Name

Last Name

State / Province

Country

Total
Points

Num
Events

Deborah
Carolann
Kathleen
Katherine
Courtney

Ruth
Denise
Andrea

Melinda
Toni

Diane
Beatriz
Tammy

Ashley
Natalie
Ashley
Erin

August
Josephine
Sue

April
Robin

Karen
Kalyn

Ashley
Jessica
Erin
Nancy

Antoinette
Marisa
Vidhi

Warren
Cook
Waterhouse
Riga

Barr

Hall

Blanton

Schlenker

Hays
Shorn

McCarthy
Magallon
Ehrhart

Haller
Bereznyak
Turner
Masciotra

Farewell
Macaluso
Grisham
Beard
Glaysher

Wheeley
Gottfred

Frank
Kinsey
McCarty
Decuers

Shindlecker
Hancock
Seem

Sarasota, FL
Round Rock, TX
Lake Jackson, TX
Hartwell, GA

Hot Springs, AZ
Troy, AL

New York, NY

Port Orange, FL

Albuquerque, NM
Baltimore, MD
Austin, TX
Houston, TX
Park City, UT

Fort Worth, TX

Elmhurst, IL
Scottsdale, AZ
Buffalo, NY
Shreveport, LA

New orleans, LA

States
us
us
us
us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us
us
us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us
us
us

65.0
65.0
65.0
65.0
65.0

65.0

65.0

65.0

65.0
65.0

65.0

65.0

65.0

60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0
60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
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First Name Middle Last Name State / Province Country Total Num

Name Points Events

Patricia Glass Houston, TX United 55.0 1
States

Dayanna Ciabaton Naples, FL United 55.0 1
States

Melissa Miller Chesapeake Beach, us 55.0 1

MD

Josefina Vargas Temple, TX United 55.0 1
States

Gigi Graugnard Dallas, TX United 55.0 1
States

Devona Cole Mission Viejo, CA United 55.0 1
States

Tonya Millsap Dacula, CA United 55.0 1
States

Aleeyah Jadaviji Toronto, ON Canada 55.0 1

April Schmidt Grand Haven, IL United 55.0 1
States

Jamie Crosby Massena, NY United 55.0 1
States

Stephanie Miller Houston, TX United 55.0 1
States

Lori Kinniburgh Chandler, AZ United 55.0 1
States

Jane Bahk San Francisco, CA United 55.0 1
States

Linda Renaud - us 50.0 1

Keiko Lim Scarsdale, NY United 50.0 1
States

Taylor Hodkin = us 50.0 1

Linda Boney - us 50.0 1

Melanie Pittard Whitefish, MT United 50.0 1
States

Lisa Buck Jacksonville, FL United 50.0 1
States

Susie Trevathan Houston, TX United 50.0 1
States

Mary Dubois - us 50.0 1

Angela Baker Conyer, GA United 50.0 1
States

Robyn Jacobson Mundelein, IL United 50.0 1
States

Corie Singer Liberty, ME United 50.0 1
States

Julie Herbert Thousand Oaks, CA United 50.0 1
States

Debra Irvine Baton Rouge, LA United 50.0 1
States

Julie Bisson AZ United 50.0 1
States

Angie Tran Houston, TX United 50.0 1
States

Mary Desmond - us 45.0 1



First Name

Middle
Name

Last Name

State / Province

Country

Total
Points

Num
Events

Celeste
Kourtney
Ronda
Dyanna
Rosa
Rosie
Sylvia
Mallory
Sarah
Katie
Shirley
Sherisse
Stephanie

Karen
Kimberly
Jamie

Victoria
Nancy

Amelia
Catalina

Danielle
Ammara

Denika

Sydney

Patsy

Angel

Joy Rachel

Deborah

Cerna
Davis
Richey
Lopez
Guerro
Alviar
Sanchez
Mattie
Kirtcheff
Klass
Fairchild
Korfel
West

Harris
Mercer
Kempf

Williams
Birnbaum

Chaney
Gonzalez

Laiken
Khailee

Donahue
Padula
Henry
Smith
Coblentz

Yannicelli

N/A

Durant, OK
Mountain Home, AR
Wellington, FL
Austin, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Mission Viejo, CA
Sandy Spriggs, CA
New York
Hamburg, NY,
Transylvania, LA

Chandler, AZ

Rowlett, TX

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Kempner, TX

Katy, TX

Sunderland, MD
Justice, IL
Thompson, CT
Brierfield, AL

Laveen, AZ

Atlantic Beach, NY

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us
us

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

40.0
40.0
40.0

40.0
40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0
40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

38.0



Middle
Name

First Name

Last Name

State / Province

Country

Total
Points

Num
Events

Paula

Tara
Sharon

Deepa
Holly

Paris
Lori
Marie
Sixin
Sophia
Katherine
Suzanne
Regette

Charlotte
Michelle

Diesha
Carol

Maureen
Jeanne
Sheila

Bridgett
Paola

Robyn
Donna

Sarah
Theresa

Chrystal
Lynn Hopengardner
Julie

Tina
Teri

Zingelmann

Snow
Csordas

Shah
Martin

Bailey
Silvestre
Benedetto
Tang

Lis

Bowen
White
Duvdivani

Johnson
Kaye Baxter

Swansy
Hoyt

Valikoski
Magnon
Hetzel

Garrett
Calderon

Bagby
Phillips

Choi
Simon

Mahabir
Kuch

Zelman
Lugay
Streit

Belton, TX

Zionsville, PA

Ooltewah, TN
Baltimore, MD
Elmwood Park, IL
Queensbury, NY
Lynwood, WA
Oley, PA

Judson, TX
Cameron Park, CA

Sunrise, FL

Athens, GA
Chicago, IL

Castorland, NY

Temple, TX

Las Vegas, NV

Mebane, NC

Chicago, IL
Fresh Meadow, NY

Hutchinson, KS

United
States

us

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

us
us

United
States

us

United
States

us

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

us
Maine
us

38.0

38.0
38.0

38.0
38.0

38.0

38.0

38.0

38.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0
36.0

36.0

36.0

36.0
35.0
34.0

34.0
34.0

34.0
34.0

34.0
34.0

34.0

34.0

33.0
32.0
32.0



First Name

Last Name

State / Province

Country

Total
Points

Num
Events

Jasmine

Shannon
Dana

Jenny
Farzane

Talianna
Jodi
Cleda
Vera

Janet
Karen

Dawn
Danielle
Michelle

Jill
Batya

Marguerite
Michelle
Donna

Lisa
Lisa

Barbara

Lori
Mary
Kim

Marcia
Deborah

Kailee
Alice

Gulnara

Brenda
Kathy
Juli

Gittens

Eastin
Gaunt

Chang
Yahyanejad

Renzi
Orlando
Lackey
Dong

Kenning
Buerki

Mcelvain
Rancy
Richey

Patterson
Kaufman

Vonkolen
Wells
Johnson

Coleman
Harbaugh

Enright

Mellen-Capece
Ballance
Vannimwegen

Paulson
Churchill

Kunst
Sewall

Taul

Prackup
Saraf
Black

Tampa, FL

Glade Spring, VA

Boston, MA

New York, NY

Marietta, GA
Colonial Beach, VA
Clifton Park, NY

Las Vegas, NV

Mebane, NC

Cuyahoga Falls, OH

Los Angeles, CA

Allen, TX
Grand Forks, ND

Sharps Chappel, TN

Tolland, CT

Las Vegas, NV

Dallas, TX

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

us
us
us

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

us
us

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

us
us

United
States

United
States

United
States

us

United
States

United
States

us
us
United

32.0

32.0
32.0

32.0

32.0

31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0

30.0
30.0

30.0

30.0

30.0

29.0
28.0

28.0
28.0
28.0

28.0
28.0

28.0

27.0
26.0
26.0

26.0

26.0

26.0
26.0

26.0

25.0
24.0
24.0



First Name Middle Last Name State / Province Country Total Num

Name Points Events

States

Nancy Greive - us 24.0 1

Brenda Brewer Greensboro, NC United 24.0 1
States

Jenny Nygaard Washington, DC United 24.0 1
States

Kathleen Smith Jamestown, NY United 24.0 1
States

Samantha Gonzalez Mcallen, TX United 24.0 1
States

Adijana Doljaj - us 16.0 1

Denise Whitson = United 16.0 1
States

Jennifer Jackson Oscada, Ml United 16.0 1
States

Allison Hanline Simpsonville, SC United 16.0 1
States

Ashley Harmon Buffalo, NY United 16.0 1
States

Eun Joo - United 16.0 1
States

Heather Schwartz East Brunswick, NJ United 15.0 1
States

Nicolle Estrada - us 15.0 1

Lana Obrien - us 15.0 1

Rochelle Rouhani - us 15.0 1

Pamela Webster West Babylon, NY United 15.0 1
States

Shampoo Xaiyalath - us 15.0 1

Duyen Nguyen - us 15.0 1

Sandra Sala - us 15.0 1

Sandra Gibides Gilbert, AZ United 15.0 1
States

STACY KATZ - us 15.0

Melissa Micha-Ownby - us 15.0 1

Jo Ann Schmidt West Bend, WI United 15.0 1
States

Kirsten Shafer - us 15.0 1

Barbara Smith Chattanooga, TN United 15.0 1
States

Khou Fang Elk Grove, CA United 15.0 1
States

Tina Kearney Leland, NC, United 15.0 1
States

Anna Burgess Arlington, TN United 15.0 1
States

Dana Reynolds Traphill, NC United 15.0 1
States

Darlene Mclendon Forsyth, GA United 15.0 1
States

Tracee Tran Flowery Branch, GA United 15.0 1



First Name Middle Last Name State / Province Country Total Num

Name Points Events

States

Monica Mejia Annapolis, MD United 15.0 1
States

Leslie Haggerty - us 15.0 1

Tammy Lavalley - us 15.0 1

Valerie Hemlock Onondaga Nation, NY  United 15.0 1
States

Joanne Kozel Rensselaer, NY United 15.0 1
States

Lisa Seely Saugus, MA United 15.0 1
States

Kristen Johnston Ballston Spa, NY us 15.0 1

Annie Tuttle Syracuse, NY United 15.0 1
States

Brigette Tidwell Rochester, NY United 15.0 1
States

Tina Fisher Marietta, GA United 15.0 1
States

Tamar Abraham Cypress, CA United 15.0 1
States

Linda Summers Vancouver, BC Canada 15.0 1

Kim Popow Las Vegas, NV United 15.0 1
States

Christina Gollins Irvine, CA United 15.0 1
States

Vanessa Castro Santa Monica, CA, United 15.0 1
States

Judith Bielan Bayonne, NJ United 15.0 1
States

Gina Bacon Las Vegas, NV United 15.0 1
States

Brittany Spain Ogden, UT United 14.0 1
States

Julie Lang Las Vegas, NV United 14.0 1
States

Kristen Paine = us 14.0 1

Brittany Marini Morrisville, PA United 14.0 1
States

Amy Bernier Springfield, VT United 14.0 1

States



